
Data zawodów konkurencja płeć rocznik imię nazwisko szkoła wynik
22.05.2025 300 K 2012 Olga Jangas SP 1 Gryfino 62,00
22.05.2025 1000m M 2012 Karol Bilicki SP 3 Gryfino 3,27,6
22.05.2025 1000m M 2012 Wiktor Mizinski SP 3 Gryfino 3,31,4
22.05.2025 1000m M 2012 Kamil Pokorski SP 3 Gryfino 3,36,9
22.05.2025 1000m M 2012 Daniel Węgierski SP 3 Gryfino 3,38,8
22.05.2025 1000m M 2012 Jakub Dąbrowski SP 2 Chojna 3,38,8
22.05.2025 1000m M 2012 Piotr Tokarski SP Moryń 3,40,0
22.05.2025 1000m M 2012 Olaf Koczan SP 3 Gryfino 3,44,2
22.05.2025 1000m M 2012 Filip Trzetrzyński SP 3 Gryfino 3,49,6
22.05.2025 1000m M 2012 Kacper Karkowski SP 2 Chojna 3,57,0
22.05.2025 1000m M 2012 Patryk Małek SP 2 Chojna 3,59,0
22.05.2025 1000m M 2013 Grzegorz Choroszewicz SP Moryń 4,02,0
22.05.2025 600m K 2012 Alicja Czyleko SP 3 Gryfino 1,53,8
22.05.2025 600m K 2012 Oliwia Mizińska SP 3 Gryfino 1,55,6
22.05.2025 600m K 2012 Gabrila Lisicka SP 3 Gryfino 2,02,0
22.05.2025 600m K 2012 Emilia Fatyga SP 1 Gryfino 2,13,4
22.05.2025 600m K 2012 Marcelina Chanko SP 1 Gryfino 2,15,4
22.05.2025 600m K 2013 Alicja Chańko SP 1 Gryfino 2,15,2
22.05.2025 600m K 2014 Wiktoria Cieśla SP 3 Gryfino 2,48,0
22.05.2025 600m K 2014 Venessa Drailing SP 3 Gryfino 2,54,0
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Zofia Świątek SP 3 Gryfino 9,12
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Venessa Kaczor SP 3 Gryfino 9,33
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Maria Kędzierska SP 2 Chojna 9,34
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Olga Jangas SP 1 Gryfino 9,56
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Gabrysia Bieniek SP Moryń 9,66
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Francuszka Bartosiewicz SP 3 Gryfino 9,76
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Hanna Krakowska SP 3 Gryfino 9,91
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Martyna Ochocka SP 2 Chojna 10,00
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Michalina Stachów SP Chwarstnica 10,18
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Antonina Kraska SP 2 Gryfino 10,55
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Hanna Rataj SP Chwarstnica 10,70
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Iga Mazur SP Chwarstnica 10,83
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Venessa Drailing SP 3 Gryfino 10,89
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Anna Bielecka SP Chwarstnica 10,98
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Aniela Szklennik SP 3 Gryfino 11,11
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Lena Bartusiak SP 2 Gryfino 11,32
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Lena Jóżwiak SP Chwarstnica 11,98
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Gabriela Murmyło SP 2 Chojna 12,25
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Adrianna Kozieł SP 3 Gryfino 12,32
22.05.2025 60m K 2012 Marianna Rzewnik SP 2 Gryfino 12,62
22.05.2025 60m K 2013 Kaja Zdunek SP Moryń 9,54
22.05.2025 60m K 2013 Hania Zabłocka SP 3 Gryfino 10,14
22.05.2025 60m K 2013 Milena Hajduk SP 1 Gryfino 10,15
22.05.2025 60m K 2013 Maja Trzópek SP 2 Chojna 10,36
22.05.2025 60m K 2013 Adtrianna Zioło SP 2 Gryfino 10,46
22.05.2025 60m K 2013 Martyna Szewczuk SP Chwarstnica 11,13
22.05.2025 60m K 2013 Natalia Szczepanowska SP 2 Gryfino 11,35
22.05.2025 60m K 2013 Marta Stachów SP Chwarstnica 12,02
22.05.2025 60m K 2013 Marianna Węclewska SP 2 Gryfino 12,03
22.05.2025 60m K 2013 Weronika Kacała SP 2 Gryfino 12,24
22.05.2025 60m K 2013 Maja Kaliciak SP 2 Gryfino 12,91
22.05.2025 60m K 2013 Zuzanna Zerek SP Chwarstnica 12,95
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Martyna Nowaczyńska SP Moryń 9,69
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Martyna Barczyk SP 2 Chojna 9,81

MIASTO - GRYFINO



22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Martyna Barczyk SP 2 Chojna 10,04
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Julian Zackiewicz SP 1 Gryfino 10,35
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Hanna Ignaszak SP 2 Chojna 10,48
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Hanna Ignaszak SP 2 Chojna 10,48
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Ida Babińska SP 3 Gryfino 10,54
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Iga Smolińska SP Chwarstnica 10,60
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Marcelina Martyniak SP 2 Gryfino 10,77
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Kornelia Zioło SP Chwarstnica 10,98
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Aleksandra Droździel SP 3 Gryfino 11,31
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Małgorzata Pidekarz SP 1 Gryfino 11,31
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Wiktoria Ziemba SP 3 Gryfino 11,35
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Hanna Szymańska SP 1 Gryfino 11,35
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Pola Cieśla- Madoń SP 2 Gryfino 11,54
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Pola Michałowska SP 1 Gryfino 11,90
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Martyna Bartczak SP 2 Chojna 12,05
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Oliwia Kawka SP Chwarstnica 12,07
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Weronika Gruszczyńska SP Chwarstnica 12,18
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Zofia Tokarek SP 1 Gryfino 12,26
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Zofia Hołubowska SP 2 Gryfino 12,40
22.05.2025 60m K 2014 Miłosz Ziętek SP Gardno 13,15
22.05.2025 60m K 2015 Pola Patyk SP 3 Gryfino 10,00
22.05.2025 60m K 2015 Tola Baszak SP 3 Gryfino 10,81
22.05.2025 60m k 2015 Laura Sławinska SP 2 Chojna 11,04
22.05.2025 60m K 2015 Laura Sławinska SP 2 Chojna 11,04
22.05.2025 60m K 2015 Maja Bednarczyk SP 2 Chojna 11,29
22.05.2025 60m K 2015 Maja Bednarczyk SP 2 Chojna 11,34
22.05.2025 60m K 2015 Adrianna Wąchała SP 3 Gryfino 11,48
22.05.2025 60m K 2015 Laura Latuszek SP 2 Chojna 11,72
22.05.2025 60m K 2015 Laura Matuszek SP 2 Chojna 11,72
22.05.2025 60m K 2015 Jagoda Schmidt SP 3 Gryfino 12,05
22.05.2025 60m K 2015 Kalina Gleś SP 2 Gryfino 12,07
22.05.2025 60m K 2015 Jan Kukla SP 2 Gryfino 12,35
22.05.2025 60m K 2015 Kinga Żmudzińska SP 2 Chojna 13,25
22.05.2025 60m K 2015 Nadia Kozłowska SP 3 Gryfino 14,37
22.05.2025 60m K 2016 Laura Sławińska SP 2 Chojna 11,33
22.05.2025 60m K 2016 Tatiana Rozworska SP 3 Gryfino 12,06
22.05.2025 60m K 2017 Lena Patyk SP 3 Gryfino 11,36
22.05.2025 60m K 2017 Natalia Ragan SP 3 Gryfino 11,72
22.05.2025 60m K 2017 Basia Zabłocka SP 3 Gryfino 12,75
22.05.2025 60m K 2017 Iga Sałkowska SP 3 Gryfino 13,79
22.05.2025 60m K 2018 Marianna Winkowska Przedszkole nr 3 11,70
22.05.2025 60m K 2018 Michalina Jurkowska Przedszkole nr 3 12,91
22.05.2025 60m M 2012 Julian Niski SP 1 Gryfino 9,15
22.05.2025 60m M 2012 Marcel Wieczorek SP 2 Gryfino 10,25
22.05.2025 60m M 2013 Miłosz Kaczmarczyk SP 2 Gryfino 10,58
22.05.2025 60m M 2013 Jan Surdacki SP 2 Gryfino 11,28
22.05.2025 60m M 2014 Bartosz Klisowski SP 3 Gryfino 9,75
22.05.2025 60m M 2014 Stanisław Wirski SP 3 Gryfino 10,11
22.05.2025 60m M 2014 Jakub Mitura SP 3 Gryfino 10,12
22.05.2025 60m M 2014 Bartłomiej Sikora SP 2 Chojna 10,41
22.05.2025 60m M 2014 Hubert Dyjak SP Garno 10,54
22.05.2025 60m M 2014 Ksawery Koziński SP Moryń 10,55
22.05.2025 60m M 2014 Jakub Frenet SP 2 Chojna 10,65
22.05.2025 60m M 2014 Samuel Budzyn SP Moryń 10,86
22.05.2025 60m M 2014 Wojtek Iwan SP 2 Gryfino 11,07
22.05.2025 60m M 2014 Borys Wojciechowski SP Moryń 11,37



22.05.2025 60m M 2014 Jan Łyczakowski SP Moryń 11,52
22.05.2025 60m M 2014 Wiktoria Stodolska SP 2 Gryfino 11,73
22.05.2025 60m M 2015 Alan Dąbkowski SP 3 Gryfino 10,91
22.05.2025 60m M 2015 Szymon Tomasz SP 2 Chojna 11,00
22.05.2025 60m M 2015 Lidia Śliwińska SP 3 Gryfino 11,30
22.05.2025 60m M 2015 Szymon Tomaś SP 2 Chojna 11,57
22.05.2025 60m M 2015 Iwan Lewicki Gartz 11,75
22.05.2025 60m M 2015 Szymon Dylewski SP 2 Chojna 12,40
22.05.2025 60m M 2015 Jakub Wyka SP 2 Chojna 12,53
22.05.2025 60m M 2015 Jagoda Litwiniuk SP 3 Gryfino 12,56
22.05.2025 60m M 2016 Nikodem Bartocha SP 3 Gryfino 11,15
22.05.2025 60m M 2017 Wojtek Grzegorski SP 3 Gryfino 11,15
22.05.2025 pk K 2012 Antonina Kraska SP 2 Gryfino 6,10
22.05.2025 pk K 2012 Zuzanna Radecka SP 3 Gryfino 6,00
22.05.2025 pk K 2012 Marianna Rzewnik SP   2 Gryfinio 5,81
22.05.2025 pk K 2012 Lena Bartuasiak SP 2 Gryfino 4,74
22.05.2025 pk M 2012 Marcelo Wieczorek SP 2 Gryfino 7,25
22.05.2025 pk M 2012 Miłosz Kaczmarek SP 2 Gryfino 5,83
22.05.2025 pp K 2012 Hania Jastrzębska SP Gardno 24,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2012 Gabriela Mormyło SP 2 Chojna 14,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2013 Maja Nowaczyńska SP Moryń 35,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2013 Maria Węclewska SP 2 Gryfino 21,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2013 Hania Zabłocka SP 3 Gryfino 18,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2013 Weronika Kazała SP 2 Gryfino 17,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2013 Natalia Szczepanowska SP 2 Gryfino 17,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2013 Maja Kaliciak SP 2 Gryfino 11,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2014 Wiktoria Stodolska SP 2 Gryfino 24,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2014 Zofia Hołubowska SP 2 Gryfino 24,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2014 Marcelina Martynowicz SP 2 Gryfino 21,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2015 Kinga Żmudzińska SP 2 Chojna 22,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2015 nadia Kozłowska SP 3 Gryfino 14,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2016 Nikodem Bartocha SP 3 Gryfino 19,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2016 Laura Sławińska SP 2 Chojna 13,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2017 Natalia Ragan SP 3 Gryfino 15,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2017 Basia Zabłocka SP 3 Gryfino 9,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2017 Iga Strzałkowska SP 3 Gryfino 9,00
22.05.2025 pp K 2018 Michalina Jurkowska Przedszkolele nr 3 6,00
22.05.2025 pp M 2013 Jan Surdacki SP 2 Gryfino 24,00
22.05.2025 pp M 2013 Adam Chraniuk SP 3 Gryfino 18,00
22.05.2025 pp M 2013 Maciek Gościniak SP 3 Gryfino 14,00
22.05.2025 pp M 2014 Hubert Dyjak SP Gardnie 22,00
22.05.2025 pp M 2014 Miłosz Ziętek SP Gardno 14,00
22.05.2025 pp M 2015 Alan Dąbkowski SP 3 Gryfino 35,00
22.05.2025 pp M 2015 Szymon Tomaś SP 2 Chojna 24,00
22.05.2025 pp M 2015 Szymon Dylewski SP 2 Chojna 22,00
22.05.2025 pp M 2017 Wojtek Grzegorski SP 3 Gryfino 20,00
22.05.2025 swd K 20 Viktoria Drajling SP 3 Gryfino 2,81
22.05.2025 swd K 2012 Emilia Fatyga SP 1 Gryfino 4,32
22.05.2025 swd K 2012 Zofia Świątek SP 3 Gryfino 4,07
22.05.2025 swd K 2012 Marcelina Chańko SP 1 Gryfino 3,85
22.05.2025 swd K 2012 Franciszka Bartosiewicz SP 3 Gryfino 3,59
22.05.2025 swd K 2012 Aniela Zalewska SP 3 Gryfino 3,40
22.05.2025 swd K 2012 Iga Mazur SP Chwarstnica 3,25
22.05.2025 swd K 2012 Aniela Szkiennik SP 3 Gryfino 3,08
22.05.2025 swd K 2012 Lena Jóżwiak SP Chwarstnica 3,06
22.05.2025 swd K 2012 Hanna Rataj SP Chwarstnica 3,02



22.05.2025 swd K 2012 Alicja Pytlak SP 1 Gryfino 2,98
22.05.2025 swd K 2012 Jagoda Artman SP Chwarstnica 2,80
22.05.2025 swd K 2012 Zuzanna Radke SP 3 Gryfino 2,73
22.05.2025 swd K 2013 Julian Bigos SP Moryń 4,14
22.05.2025 swd K 2013 Maja Trzópek SP 2 Chojna 3,53
22.05.2025 swd K 2013 Adrianna Zioło SP 2 Gryfino 3,25
22.05.2025 swd K 2013 Lena Głodzik SP 3 Gryfino 3,19
22.05.2025 swd K 2013 Martyna Szewczuk SP Chwarstnica 2,84
22.05.2025 swd K 2013 Nina Kmieciak SP 3 Gryfino 2,83
22.05.2025 swd K 2014 Iga Smolińska SP Chwarstnica 3,39
22.05.2025 swd K 2014 Ida Babińska SP 3 Gryfino 3,35
22.05.2025 swd K 2014 Martyna Barczyk SP 2 Gryfino 3,25
22.05.2025 swd K 2014 Pola Cieśla Madoń SP 2 Gryfino 3,07
22.05.2025 swd K 2014 Maja Bednarczyk SP 2 Chojna 2,86
22.05.2025 swd K 2014 Vanessa Drajling SP 3 Gryfino 2,84
22.05.2025 swd K 2014 Zuzanna Gólcz SP 3 Gryfino 2,78
22.05.2025 swd K 2014 Kornelia Zioło SP Chwarstnica 2,72
22.05.2025 swd K 2014 Wiktoria Ziemba SP 3 Gryfino 2,72
22.05.2025 swd K 2014 Wiktoria Pisula SP 3 Gryfino 2,57
22.05.2025 swd K 2014 Gabriela Talaśko SP Chwarstnica 1,37
22.05.2025 swd K 2015 Pola Patyk SP 3 Gryfino 3,53
22.05.2025 swd K 2015 Tola Baszak SP 2 Gryfino 3,26
22.05.2025 swd K 2015 Jagoda Schmidt SP 3 Gryfino 2,93
22.05.2025 swd K 2015 Adrianna Wąchała SP 3 Gryfino 2,90
22.05.2025 swd K 2015 Lidia Śliwińska SP 3 Gryfino 2,73
22.05.2025 swd K 2016 Tatiana Rozworska SP 3 Gryfino 2,57
22.05.2025 swd K 2017 Lena Patyk SP 3 Gryfino 2,69
22.05.2025 swd K 2017 Martyna Sienkiewicz SP Gardno 2,05
22.05.2025 swd K 2018 Maria Winkowska Przedszkole nr 3 2,39
22.05.2025 swd M 2013 Adam Chraniuk SP 3 Gryfino 3,01
22.05.2025 swd M 2013 Maciek Gościniec SP 3 Gryfino 2,31
22.05.2025 swd M 2014 Wojtek Iwan SP 2 Gryfino 3,31
22.05.2025 swd M 2014 Gracjan Snicarenko SP 3 Gryfino 2,26
22.05.2025 swd M 2015 Jan Kukla SP 2 Gryfino 2,40
22.05.2025 swd M 2017 Julian Niski SP 1 Gryfino 4,07


